1 | C O N S T R O M E C H  E N G I N E E R I N G  S O L U T I O N
Components For Elevator & Conveyor (ROUNDLINK)
GLOBAL EXCELENCE IN MATERIAL HANDLING SOLUTION
2 | C O N S T R O M E C H  E N G I N E E R I N G  S O L U T I O N
Constromech ROUNDLINK CHAIN
Constromech Round link chains are made from fine – grained, non – ageing special CrNi-, CrNiMo-, MnCr - alloyed
steel. By ensuring opƟmum heat treatment Constromech maintain high quality standards.
The chains are manufactured with very close producƟon tolerance to ensure a smooth, parallel run over the

16 45 54 19.2 5/7/9 5.8 50 100
18 50 60 21.6 5/7/9 7.4 63 126
20 56 67 24 5/7/9 9.0 80 160
23 64 77 27.6 5/7/9 12.0 100 200
26 73 87 31.2 5/7/9 15.0 126 252
30 84 101 36 5/7/9 20.0 170 340
36 101 122 43.2 5/7/9 29.0 250 500
42 118 142 50 5/7/9 40.0 340 680
5 | C O N S T R O M E C H  E N G I N E E R I N G  S O L U T I O N
HIGH TENSILE CHAIN COUPLING CMECH-1001
Chain coupling for individual chain lengths. The chain couplings have the same technological characterisƟcs as the
corresponding highly wear resistant chains. Pay aƩenƟon that the couplings should be assembled and installed
according to the instrucƟons included in the packaging. These couplings can only be mounted as verƟcal links. Run as
verƟcal links over sprockets, plain and grooved wheels. Surface finish: shotblasted and waxed
SIZE d (MM) t (MM) a (MM)  b (MM) c (MM) Weight KG/NOS
CMECH-1001-22 x 86 22 86 58 74 27 1,70
CMECH-1001-26 x 100 26 100 62 87 30 2,20
CMECH-1001-30 x 120 30 120 70 105 36 3,00
CMECH-1001-34 x 136 34 136 82 117 40 4,70
CMECH-1001-38 x 144 38 144 95 134 47 5,50
Scope of delivery
2 CMECH-1001-NOS HALVES,
2 NOS SAFTY PINS & SAFTY NUTS OR 1 NOS LOCKING PIN & 1 NOS SAFTY PINS DIN 1481
Example of the order

plate the screw length have to be advised
Scope of delivery
VBH TOOTH 19x75 with mounƟng screw & nuts
Example of the order
18 NOS VBH 19X75
11 | C O N S T R O M E C H  E N G I N E E R I N G  S O L U T I O N
SEGMENTED PLAIN WHEEL (TOOTHLESS)-TLS
Plain segmented chain wheels for use with DIN 766 & DIN 764 – round steel chains resp. chain ends acc. to DIN 764
and DIN 766 for side mounted buckets. Plain segmented chain wheels TLS with steel hub and cleaning slots, are
welded steel fabricaƟons. Bore diameter and key size as specified by the customer. TLS with replaceable hard faced
steel segments – highly wear resistant, surface hardness min. 55 HRC.
SIZE CHAIN DIAMETER P. C. D e b c NO. OF
SEGMENT
WEIGHT
  [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  [kg/pc.]
TLS13/500 13 + 14 500 100 47 17 8 50,00
TLS16/500 16 500 100 56 20 8 52,00
TLS16/630 16 630 160 56 20 8 115,00
TLS16/710 16 710 160 56 20 8 165,00
TLS16/800 16 800 190 56 20 8 290,00
TLS18/500 18 500 100 62 22 8 56,00
TLS18/630 18 630 160 62 22 8 120,00
TLS18/710 18 710 160 62 22 8 170,00
TLS20/500 18 + 20 500 100 65 25 8 56,00
TLS20/630 18 + 20 630 160 65 25 8 120,00
TLS20/710 18 + 20 710 160 65 25 8 170,00
TLS23/630 22 + 23 630 160 78 28 8 125,00
TLS23/710 22 + 23 710 160 78 28 8 170,00
TLS23/800 22 + 23 800 160 78 28 8 225,00
TLS23/900 22 + 23 900 190 78 28 8 280,00
TLS23/1000 22 + 23 1000 200 78 28 8 350,00
TLS26/710 26 710 160 91 31 8 180,00
TLS26/800 26 800 160 91 31 8 240,00
TLS26/900 26 900 190 91 31 8 310,00
TLS26/1000 26 1000 200 91 31 8 375,00
TLS30/900 30 9000 190 106 36 8 300,00
TLS30/1000 30 1000 200 106 36 8 395,00
TLS30/1250 30 1250 220 106 36 8 640,00
TLS36/1250 34 + 36 1250 220 116 46 8 680,00
12 | C O N S T R O M E C H  E N G I N E E R I N G  S O L U T I O N
SSC-1 ROUND LINK CHAINS
SSC-1 chains made from CrNi- or CrNiMo-special alloyed steel are suitable for scraper conveyors with high dynamic
and staƟc loads. Supplied as matched– for an exact parallel run of the chain links.

SNL 34 / 7 - 136 34 x 136 7 612 150 220 250 381,00
* Any other number of pockets and sizes on request.
** Hub length and hub diameter can be specified by the customer
PLAIN WHEELS & IDELER
17 | C O N S T R O M E C H  E N G I N E E R I N G  S O L U T I O N
Plain tail and idler wheels SNP-1, SNP-2, SNP-3 and SNP-4 for scraper conveyors, are welded steel fabricaƟons with
case hardened chain contact points – highly wear resistant; any outside resp. pitch circle dia. available; hub design,
bore diameter and key size can be specified by the customer.
SNP-1 ... grooved and flanged chain wheel.
SNP-2 ... grooved and flanged chain wheels with replaceable segments.
SNP-3 ... grooved chain wheel.
SNP-4 ... plain flanged chain wheel.
   SNL-1         SNL-2                SNL-3              SNL-4
SIZE CHAIN Dt DA b b1 Hub** Hub** Corresponding-
 d x t [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] I DN No. of teeth
SNP10/147 10 x 38 147 175 45 14,7 65 70 6
SNP10/195 10 x 38 195 225 45 14,7 65 70 8
SNP14/256 14 x 50 256 280 60 22 90 100 8
SNP14/288 14 x 50 288 310 60 22 90 100 9
SNP14/319 14 x 50 319 345 60 22 90 110 10
SNP14/383 14 x 50 383 410 60 22 90 110 12
SNP16/328 16 x 64 328 360 70 24,5 100 140 8
SNP16/369 16 x 64 369 400 70 24,5 100 140 9
SNP16/409 16 x 64 409 440 70 24,5 100 160 10
SNP16/490 16 x 64 490 520 70 24,5 100 160 12
SNP19/384 19 x 75 384 420 80 29,5 120 170 8
SNP19/432 19 x 75 432 465 80 29,5 120 170 9
SNP19/479 19 x 75 479 515 80 29,5 120 170 10
SNP22/440 22 x 86 440 480 95 34,5 130 190 8
SNP22/495 22 x 86 495 540 95 34,5 130 190 9
SNP22/550 22 x 86 550 595 95 34,5 130 190 10
SNP26/513 26 x 100 513 560 105 40 155 200 8
SNP26/576 26 x 100 576 630 105 40 155 200 9
SNP30/615 30 x 120 615 675 125 47 160 200 8
SNP30/691 30 x 120 691 750 125 47 160 250 9
SNP34/697 34 x 136 697 760 140 52 180 250 8
SNP34/783 34 x 136 783 850 140 52 180 250 9
18 | C O N S T R O M E C H  E N G I N E E R I N G  S O L U T I O N
REPLACEABLE RIM TYPE SPROCKET- PLM-1 & PLM-2
 Suitable for heavy duƟes
 Long service life through wear resistant hardened chain contact surfaces